

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1528 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CHANDRAN @ MANICHAN @ MANIYAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1529 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1530 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1531 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1532 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 800 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 842 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash

Ms. Malini Poduval

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair

Mr. A. Raghunath

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan

Mr.T.V.George

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Anand, Adv. for

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Pratheek Viswanathan, Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish

Mr. M.T. George

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant has not filed any
Additional documents. He seeks time to file Additional
documents. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Advocate has filed

vakalatnama on behalf of petitioner in SLP(Crl.) No.

842/06. He is directed to file 'No Objection

Certificate' from the earlier counsel within two weeks.

sb

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar